
Palacete de indianos de estilo francés en
Colombres

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESAST0001

1.300.000€

3270 m²

12

4

Colombres

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

Superficie parcela 9511 m²

Sin especificar

Sin especificar




